
F

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

E

D

Time:

A

C

B

D

F

Time:

Time:

C

A

B

Time:

E

Grade

1

3

3

NHC Orange & Below 2025
MD-73 01.03.2025

Brentwood Centre

Results
1 CRAIG THOMPSON CLACTON

2 ANDREI VIERU ALPHA

3 EDVARDS STUGIS STRATFORD

3 JAMES STEINMETZ BEDS DRAGONS

ALFRED RICHES BUSHI5
ALI  BAYOUME MIDDLESEX5

ALFRED RICHES4K
BUSHI NHC

LOSS

ALI  BAYOUME

MIDDLESEX LDN

105K

CRAIG THOMPSON4K
CLACTON NHC

10

PABLO HERNANDEZ

BUDOKWAI LDN

LOSS6K

JAMES STEINMETZ4K
BEDS DRAGONS NHC

LOSS

EDVARDS STUGIS

STRATFORD LDN

10NOV

ANDREI VIERU4K
ALPHA LDN

10

CHARLIE CHAPMAN

DJ JUDO ACADEMY STH

LOSS6K

Time:

0:13

1:03

0:07

0:48

ALI  BAYOUME5K LOSS

0:27

CRAIG THOMPSON

CLACTON

104K

EDVARDS STUGISNOV

STRATFORD

LOSS

0:43

ANDREI VIERU

ALPHA

104K

ALFRED RICHES4K

BUSHI

10

0:06

PABLO HERNANDEZ

CLACTON

LOSS6K

JAMES STEINMETZ4K

BEDS DRAGONS

10

0:01

CHARLIE CHAPMAN

DJ JUDO ACADEMY

LOSS6K

ALFRED RICHES4K

BUSHI

LOSS

3:44

EDVARDS STUGIS

STRATFORD

10NOV

JAMES STEINMETZ4K

BEDS DRAGONS

10

0:53

ALI  BAYOUME

MIDDLESEX

LOSS5K

EDVARDS STUGIS

JAMES STEINMETZ

NOV

4K

STRATFORD

BEDS DRAGONS

CRAIG THOMPSON4K

CLACTON

10

2:48

ANDREI VIERU

ALPHA

LOSS4K

CRAIG THOMPSON4K

CLACTON

1

2

3

4

5

6

000

100

100

000

000

100

100

000

MIDDLESEX

000

100

000

100

11

7

100

010

100

000

100

000

8

9

10

000s2

100s2

100

011

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table Officials Referees

8 Judoka
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